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AMOUNT OF FEE DETAILS IN INR

FEE STRUCTURE

Ph.D. (Part Time)

Semester Semester Semester Semester
Semester Wise Fee | Wise Fee 2" Year | Wise Fee 3" Year | Wise Fee 4" Year
1" Year Provisional Provisional Provisional
Tuition Fee 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000
Ph.D. Enrolment Fee (First Sem. Only) 5,000 - - R
LTI Ph.D. Registration Fee (First Sem. Only) 10,000 - -
Library Fee 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
Online Student Information Fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
Ph.D. Thesis Submission fee - - - 25,000
Ph.D. Degree Fee - - - 4,000
Net Fee 67,500 52,500 52,500 81,500
Tuition Fee 50,000 50,000 50,000
Library Fee 1,500 1,500 1,500
Online Student Information Fee 1,000 1,000 1,000
Even Semester Net Fee 52,500 52,500 52,500
Total Fee Amount Year Wise 1,20,000 1,05,000 1,05,000

Optional Fee (INR)

Hostel & Mess Fee

Single Bed Double Bed

Triple Bed

Four Bed

® Rent & other Fee per Academic Year
® Mess Fee per Academic Year

® Laundry Fee per Academic Year

® Hostel Security Fee (Refundable after completion of the session)

Total Amount

Optional Fee (INR)

® Transportation Fee for Doiwala Route per Academic Year

® Transportation Fee for Other Routes per Academic Year

75,000 55,000
40,500 40,500
2,500 2,500
2,000 2,000
1,20,000 1,00,000
22,000
20,000

47,000
40,500
2,500
2,000
92,000

42,000
40,500
2,500
2,000
87,000
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