

FEE STRUCTURE Ph.D. (Part Time)

AMOUNT OF FEE DETAILS IN INR

AIVICUITI OF I	EE DETAILS IN INK				
Semester	Heads	Semester Wise Fee 1 st Year	Semester Wise Fee 2 nd Year Provisional	Semester Wise Fee 3 rd Year Provisional	Semester Wise Fee 4 th Year Provisional
Odd Semester	Tuition Fee	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
	Ph.D. Enrolment Fee (First Sem. Only)	5,000	-	-	-
	Ph.D. Registration Fee (First Sem. Only)	10,000		-	-
	Library Fee	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500
	Online Student Information Fee	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000
	Ph.D. Thesis Submission fee	-	-	_	25,000
	Ph.D. Degree Fee	-	-	-	4,000
	Net Fee	67,500	52,500	52,500	81,500
Even Semester	Tuition Fee	50,000	50,000	50,000	
	Library Fee	1,500	1,500	1,500	
	Online Student Information Fee	1,000	1,000	1,000	
	Net Fee	52,500	52,500	52,500	
	Total Fee Amount Year Wise	1,20,000	1,05,000	1,05,000	

Optional Fee (INR)

Hostel & Mess Fee	Single Bed	Double Bed	Triple Bed	Four Bed
Rent & other Fee per Academic Year	75,000	55,000	47,000	42,000
Mess Fee per Academic Year	40,500	40,500	40,500	40,500
Laundry Fee per Academic Year	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500
Hostel Security Fee (Refundable after completion of the session)	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
Total Amount	1,20,000	1,00,000	92,000	87,000

Optional Fee (INR)

Transportation Fee for Doiwala Route per Academic Year	22,000
Transportation Fee for Other Routes per Academic Year	20,000